ANDRITZ AG

ANDRITZ AG
ISIN:  AT0000730007

WKN: 073000

Prehled

22.07.2024 09:44:11

Cena

55,50 EUR

Zména © -027%(0,15)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN AT0000730007
Symbol ANDR
Burza Vienna Stock Exchange
Ména EUR
Sektor Industry
Typ cenného Akcie
papiru
Trzni 5.521 EUR
kapitalizace
(mil.)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN

TRADED INDEX

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (€astka)

Oteviraci cena

Max

Min

Zavérecna cena (predchozi
den)

Cena vazena obchodovanym
objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodt

Posledni zobchodovany
pocet

Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures
Souvisejici Opce

CESKAS

spofitelna

55,45 EUR
(127)

55,50 EUR
(167)

56,00 EUR
56,00 EUR
55,40 EUR
55,65 EUR

55,574013
EUR

9.020
501.277,60
37

160

24

51
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30.00

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Aktualni analyzy a prognézy
Sektory | Z trhii
Datum Nadpis Stahnout
12.07.2024 b Global Equity Ratings &
21.06.2024 b Global Equity Ratings 2,
14.06.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &,
29.05.2024 e Global Equity Ratings &
26.04.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &,

VSechny burzy pro ANDRITZ AG

Burza [#] Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany Pocet
objem (mil.) obchodu
Xetra 19.07.2024 17:35 55,70 EUR 0,06 9
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Futures/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=28931939,215775451
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AT0000730007&ID_NOTATION=740752
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT0000730007&ID_NOTATION=740752
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=53767593e2d1d80ef8f69b663940994a2ce9f366fd36ef01b0e817d46bae2935&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6ccf8a42226d88902&time=1721721561&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cb827da623106fcb9cbb99af6cad9b02f96b521b70362124e866b0442bc23a28&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=59149077ffae07fa8&time=1721721561&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b5b5ce54c94531118d707ba7e7930f52b53a4994c3fa0019c14490734a5d1edb&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=490e7b2d5205e970e&time=1721721561&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=482771e5b0c724a804394bf65edd505655848ef1895b08b595faa92cc86fa7d6&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e6737923607ea853a&time=1721721561&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=737424cbfdb9daf623b7024b410f1bda3fd411b19b40c35a50855400057b088a&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=caf72c3a36026b4e7&time=1721721561&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=740752
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30286149

ANDRITZ AG

PDF ke stazeni
Report spole¢nosti: ANDRITZ AG

CESKAS

spofitelna

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Prague Stock Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

22.07.2024
22.07.2024
22.07.2024
02.07.2024
22.07.2024
22.07.2024

22.07.2024
22.07.2024
22.07.2024
21.06.2024
22.07.2024
22.07.2024

09:44
09:41
08:07
09:00
08:34
09:03

08:00
08:00
08:00
18:39
09:30
08:34

55,50 EUR
55,55 EUR
55,35 EUR
1.469,00 CZK
55,60 EUR
55,825 EUR

55,20 EUR
55,20 EUR
55,20 EUR
61,0266 USD
55,65 EUR
55,55 EUR

0,50
0,00
0,00
1,01
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,09
0,00
0,00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=AT0000730007-2024-07-22.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DAT0000730007
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38113432
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3340277
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218775949
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3295648
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34939008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34939008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252009
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19965670
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3340275
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9534596
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310180
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3295647

ANDRITZ AG

Detaily

22.07.2024 09:44:11

Cena
55,50 EUR

Zména

© -027%(-0,15)

Zakladni udaje

ISIN AT0000730007
Symbol ANDR
Burza Vienna Stock Exchange
Ména EUR
Sektor Industry
Typ cenného Akcie
papiru
Trzni 5.521 EUR
kapitalizace
(mil.)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN
TRADED INDEX
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 55,45 EUR
(127)
Prodej (Castka) 55,50 EUR
(167)
Oteviraci cena 56,00 EUR
Max 56,00 EUR
Min 55,40 EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 55,65 EUR
den)
Cena vazena obchodovanym  55,574013
objemem EUR
Objem (kusy) 9.020
Obchodovany objem 501.277,60
Pocet obchodu 37
Posledni zobchodovany 160
pocet
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r

Vykonn. (%)

Vykonn.
(abs.)

Beta
Volatilita

+1,00% +15,50% +20,87%
+0,55 +7,47 +9,61

0,89 1,19 0,86
23,69 23,85 28,26

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

55,99 EUR (80.869
57,38 EUR (103.991
56,64 EUR (103.948
52,95 EUR (103.043

62,15 EUR (13.06.2024
50,70 EUR (25.04.2024
62,15 EUR (13.06.2024
41,12 EUR (27.10.2023

T = = = T — —
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ANDRITZ AG

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

ANDRITL

Kontakty
ANDRITZ AG

Stattegger Strasse 18 - 8045 Graz

Telefon:+43-316-6902-0
Fax:+43-316-6902-415

E-mail:welcome@andritz.com

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: ANDRITZ AG

CESKAS

spofitelna

Profil spole¢nosti

Andritz AG engages in the provision of plants, equipment and services for hydropower
stations. It operates through the following segments: Pulp and Paper (PP); Metals (ME);
Hydro (HY); and Separation (SE). The PP segment offers equipment, systems, complete
plants, and services for the production of all types of pulp, paper, board, and tissue. The ME
segment supplies technologies, plants, and digital solutions in metal forming. The HY
segment installs and offers electromechanical systems, pumps, and hydropower equipment.
The SE segment focuses in mechanical and thermal technologies as well as services and
the related automation solutions for solid/liquid separation, serving the chemical,
environmental, food, mining, and minerals industries. The company was founded by Josef
Korosi in 1852 and is headquartered in Graz, Austria.

Clenové predstavenstva

Joachim
Schonbeck

Dietmar
Heinisser

Frédéric Sauze

Jarno Nymark

Norbert
Nettesheim

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Predstavenstvo spole¢nosti

Wolfgang
Leitner

Alexander Isola

Regina
Prehofer

Wolfgang
Bernhard

Andreas
Martiner

Elisabeth
Stadler
Georg Auer

Jurgen Fechter

Tania Sandtner

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:welcome@andritz.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=AT0000730007-2024-07-22.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DAT0000730007
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